
AIRPORT

INTERNATIONAL

HONG KONG

CHUNG

TUNG 

N

KEY PLAN

²`
¤ô¨

¤²
o

²̀ ¤ô̈ ¤

Sh
am
 

Sh
ui 

Ko
k

Tr
ac
tio

n 
Su

bs
ta
tio

n

Sham Shui K
ok S

ubsta
tion

20

40

20

40

60

6
0

80

80

4
0

100

6
0

100

120

140

8
0

160

174

2
0

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

WT

C
U
L

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CULCUL

CUL

CUL

CUL CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL
CUL

´
ä

Å
K
¡
]

¾
÷

M
TR 

(A
irp

or
t 

Ex
pr

es
s)

¤j

®ü

©¥

©¥

©¥

©¥

Boulders

HWM

Se
awa

ll

HW
M HWM

Rocky Area

Rocky Area

Rocky Area

Rocky Area

7.4

7.54.1

8.5
3.0 2.9

6.3

11.2 8.4

9.4

9.3

3.1

18.4

9.0
8.7

4.0

7.112.4

10.5 9.7

9.5

10.441.9

3.5
12.5

10.4 9.4
11.6

10.9

10.0
13.2

10.9

42.5
8.8

11.612.8 12.3

34.311.4
11.8

34.5
11.6

12.0 16.7 20.5
14.1

12.6

27.0

11.9

12.3

15.9

13.7

19.2
19.4

21.2
12.7

12.1
16.7

29.3

11.912.0

20.7

39.8

12.6

39.5

13.6 26.1

12.0

46.8
21.311.8

11.6

46.6

28.6

40.0

50.7

36.0

56.111.4 43.4

11.0

94.3

96.4

28.3

70.6

137.8

153.3

160.7

168.3
62.8

110.8

174.4

130.8 177.3

124.8

L

L

L

L

L

HL

L

H

L

L

H L

L

L

L

L

L
L L

L

L

L

L
L

L
L

L L

L

L

ET

L

E

LL

E

L

E

E

L

L

E

E

E
L

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

EE

E
E

E

E E

E

E
E

E

E

µ
¾
ª

¥
_
¤
j

À
¬

NO
RTH 

LANTAU 
HI

G
HW

AY

C
HEUNG

 
TUNG

 
RO

AD
¹D

¹
D

RoadR
o
a
d

FP

TS

TS

TS

´
r
´
º

Æ
W

À
G
¹

¤pÄ®ÆW¬F

D
is
c
o
v
e
ry
 
B
a
y
 
T
u
n
n
e
l

A
d

m
in
is
tra
tio

n
 
B
u
ild
in
g

Siu Ho Wan Government Maintenance Depot

53
0

5
2
0

10

2
0

40

6
0

20

¤pÄ®Æ ·s¤jÀ¬¤s¤Ú¤h
¦³­­¤½¥q¤p

¦
¬
¶

¤ûÀ

Siu Ho Wan Depot

ESS

T
o
llg

a
te

NGAU TAU WAN

¾É Pipeli
ne

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CULCUL
CUL

CUL

CULCUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

´ä

´
ä

Å
K
¡
]

¾
÷

MTR

M
TR 

(A
irp

or
t 

Ex
pr

es
s)

±Æ¤

Ḩ
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Figure 6.2
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